NITROGAS S.A.U. Albert Einstein, 9 P.T. de Álava - 01510 Miñano (ÁLAVA) SPAIN
+34 945 297 222 - nitrogas@nitrogas.com - www.nitrogas.com248
Order No. S (1)
mm
L
mm
A
mm
F0
(2)
daN
F
daN
(3)
kg
(20ºC,150 bar)
G-10000-25 25 186 161
9500
12400 No 16.63
G-10000-38 38 212 174 13100 No 17.48
G-10000-50 50 236 186 13550 No 18.28
G-10000-63 63 262 199 14000 No 19.15
G-10000-80 80 296 216 14230 No 20.28
G-10000-100 100 336 236 15200 Yes 22.55
G-10000-125 125 386 261 15400 Yes 24.22
G-10000-160 160 456 296 15500 Yes 26.55
G-10000G-10000
Flange must not support spring’s force
Thread only for maintenance
±0